SUN

CAMPG

Office, Store and Laundry Hours: 9am to 7pm Friday

Mini Golf and Paddleboats available

5:00PM
6:00PM
8:00PM

9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM

10:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
6:00PM

Friday
Wagon Ride

Tug of War—Boys vs Girls
BINGO!! $1 per card—cards on sale 7:30

Saturday

Kids Kickball

Adult Horseshoes—1 beer or soda to join
Limbo Contest

BINGO!! $1 per card—cards on sale 12:30
Storytime

Ray Ellis presents “Elvis”

Wagon Ride

Pot Luck Dinner—Bring a dish or dessert!
Water Balloon Toss—We supply the balloons
Dance Concert with “The Outriggers”

Sunday

Family Washer Toss—1 soda per team
BINGO!! $1 per card—cards on sale 10:30
Sack Races & 3-legged Races

Wagon Ride

Extended Sunday Check-Out Time

Have a great weekend!

15 Kenyon Rd
Lisbon CT 06351
860-376-1081
www.sunfoxcampground.com
Rock and Roll Weekend
May 16, 17, & 18, 2014

9am to 6pm Saturday

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Kids

21 & up
All Ages
All Ages
Kids

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All

9am to 4pm Sunday

Recreational Equipment can be signed out from office

Flag Pole
Field
Rec Hall

Field

Pits

Beach

Rec Hall
Playground
Rec Hall
Flag Pole
Rec Hall
Field

Rec Hall

Bball Crt

Rec Hall
Field

Flag Pole
Campground

The Slush Machine will be Open this weekend! Visit our recently stocked store, and check out

the new Sunfox t-shirts, embroidered golf shirts and sweatshirts and hats!


http://www.sunfoxcampground.com/

Wireless internet is available throughout the campground through Checkbox Wireless. One free hour for
each device is provided each day, and each site receives 1 free ticket for one device for the duration of your
stay. Additional tickets for any extra devices are available for just $1 per day, $5 per week, $10 per month or
$25 for the season by purchasing access code tickets in the office. Please note that the materials used in
construction of RVs (steel, aluminum, fiberglass) may inhibit signal strength, and best reception will be
achieved at your picnic table outside your RV. Reception may vary based on your computer’s wi-fi antenna,
the weather or other factors that impact wireless signals. Our wi-fi is intended to allow campers to check
their email and browse the web. It is not able to provide for streaming video, downloading movies or large
files, nor should it be considered an alternative to a secure, wired connection that may be needed for some
business applications.

Seasonal Sites

There are still a few sites available for 2014 seasonal reservations, as well as
for our spring or fall specials. Check with the office for a current list of sites.

Parents please note--You are responsible for the behavior of your children. Please make your children aware of our rules and

curfews, and help us enforce them. All our campers appreciate your cooperation

Upcoming Spring Events...

Reserve next weekend and receive free on-site storage between stays (unplugged)
May 23-26: Memorial Day Weekend—bonfire, a dance, Bingo & more!
May 30-June 1: Happy Birthday Weekend
June 6-8: Beach Blast Weekend
June 13-15: Father’s Day Weekend

Firewood for $4.75 per bundle (or 5 bundles for $20). Free delivery 5 bundles or more!
A reminder that CT fishing season is open, and although a license is needed if venturing out of the
campground, you don’t need one for our stocked pond...catch & release please!

**Trash--Please bring your trash and recyclables to any of our receptacles located near the
dump station at entrance/exit. Only recyclables in the single stream recyclable dumpster, and
no “bulky waste” please.

Please note our extended check-out time during the spring season is until 6pm on Sunday.

The Nowakowski Family is pleased to welcome you to the new Sunfox Campground. We invite you to join us
on Facebook for updates and fun photos, and hope you return soon!

Don’t forget to take a moment and read the campground rules on the back of the map, noting such items as
quiet hours and bike rules (helmets for those under 16 and no bike riding after dark please).

Electric bills are available in the office. If less than $10, no bill was printed, and amount can carry over to 6/1.




