

5:00PM

6:00PM

8:00PM

Wagon Ride

Tug of War—Boys vs Girls

BINGOU \$1 per card—cards on sale 7:30

15 Kenyon Rd Lisbon CT 06351 860-376-1081

www.sunfoxcampground.com

Flag Pole

Rec Hall

Field

All Ages

All Ages

ΔΙΙ Δσες

Rock and Roll Weekend May 16, 17, & 18, 2014

Office, Store and Laundry Hours: 9am to 7pm Friday 9am to 6pm Saturday 9am to 4pm Sunday

Mini Golf and Paddleboats available Recreational Equipment can be signed out from office

Friday

0.001 141	Saturday	All Ages	Nec Hall
9:00AM	Kids Kickball	Kids	Field
10:00AM	Adult Horseshoes—1 beer or soda to join	21 & up	Pits
11:00AM	Limbo Contest	All Ages	Beach
1:00PM	BINGO!! \$1 per card—cards on sale 12:30	All Ages	Rec Hall
3:00PM	Storytime	Kids	Playground
4:00PM	Ray Ellis presents "Elvis"	All Ages	Rec Hall
5:00PM	Wagon Ride	All Ages	Flag Pole
5:30PM	Pot Luck Dinner—Bring a dish or dessert!	All Ages	Rec Hall
6:00PM	Water Balloon Toss—We supply the balloons	All Ages	Field
7:30PM	Dance Concert with "The Outriggers"	All Ages	Rec Hall

Sunday

10:00AM	Family Washer Toss—1 soda per team	All Ages	Bball Crt
11:00AM	BINGO!! \$1 per card—cards on sale 10:30	All Ages	Rec Hall
1:00PM	Sack Races & 3-legged Races	All Ages	Field
2:00PM	Wagon Ride	All Ages	Flag Pole
6:00PM	Extended Sunday Check-Out Time	All	Campground

Have a great weekend!

The Slush Machine will be Open this weekend! Visit our recently stocked store, and check out the new Sunfox t-shirts, embroidered golf shirts and sweatshirts and hats!

Wireless internet is available throughout the campground through Checkbox Wireless. One free hour for each device is provided each day, and each site receives 1 free ticket for one device for the duration of your stay. Additional tickets for any extra devices are available for just \$1 per day, \$5 per week, \$10 per month or \$25 for the season by purchasing access code tickets in the office. Please note that the materials used in construction of RVs (steel, aluminum, fiberglass) may inhibit signal strength, and best reception will be achieved at your picnic table outside your RV. Reception may vary based on your computer's wi-fi antenna, the weather or other factors that impact wireless signals. Our wi-fi is intended to allow campers to check their email and browse the web. It is not able to provide for streaming video, downloading movies or large files, nor should it be considered an alternative to a secure, wired connection that may be needed for some business applications.

Seasonal Sites

There are still a few sites available for 2014 seasonal reservations, as well as for our spring or fall specials. Check with the office for a current list of sites.

Parents please note--You are responsible for the behavior of your children. Please make your children aware of our rules and curfews, and help us enforce them. All our campers appreciate your cooperation

Upcoming Spring Events...

Reserve next weekend and receive free on-site storage between stays (unplugged) May 23-26: Memorial Day Weekend—bonfire, a dance, Bingo & more!

May 30-June 1: Happy Birthday Weekend

June 6-8: Beach Blast Weekend June 13-15: Father's Day Weekend

Firewood for \$4.75 per bundle (or 5 bundles for \$20). Free delivery 5 bundles or more! A reminder that CT fishing season is open, and although a license is needed if venturing out of the campground, you don't need one for our stocked pond...catch & release please!

**Trash--Please bring your trash and recyclables to any of our receptacles located near the dump station at entrance/exit. Only recyclables in the single stream recyclable dumpster, and no "bulky waste" please.

Please note our extended check-out time during the spring season is until 6pm on Sunday.

The Nowakowski Family is pleased to welcome you to the new Sunfox Campground. We invite you to join us on Facebook for updates and fun photos, and hope you return soon!

Don't forget to take a moment and read the campground rules on the back of the map, noting such items as quiet hours and bike rules (helmets for those under 16 and no bike riding after dark please).

Electric bills are available in the office. If less than \$10, no bill was printed, and amount can carry over to 6/1.